目录 / Table Of Contents
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

·················· 35-44
2
电机型号说明 / Description Of Motor Type
直流有刷电机 / DC Brush Motor
BG - 90 ZYTDC - 24 30S - RV30 - 20K - M
① ④② ③ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
①
公司名称
Company Name 博工电机 / BG MOTOR
②
电机外形尺寸
Motor Dimensions
31mm、42mm、50mm、52mm、63mm、76mm、80mm、90mm
、110mm、130mm
③
电机种类
Motor Type ZYT：直流有刷电机 / DC Brush Motor
④
电源电压
Supply Voltage （例 / Example）24：24V DC
⑤
电机转速
Motor Speed （例 / Example）30S：3000rpm
⑥
减速箱类型及型号
Type And Model Of
Gearbox
RV ：RV蜗轮蜗杆减速箱 / RV Worm Gear Reducer
PG ：行星减速箱 / Planetary Gearbox
⑦
速比
Speed Ratio
K：速比
（例 / Example）20K（1：20的速比）
⑧
电机附加配件
Motor Can Add
Accessories
M：电磁刹车器 / M: Electromagnetic brake
BFE：闭环反馈方式，一般指电机增加编码器（包括简易型霍尔编码器）
/ BFE:Closed loop feedback mode, generally refers to equipping
the motor with an encoder (including the simple hall encoder)
3
直流有刷行星减速电机 395系列
DC Brush Planetary Gear Motor 395 Series
内齿圈材料：金属
Gear material: Metal
轴承类型：高质量滚珠轴承
Bearing Type：High Quality Ball Bearing
最大允许径向力：≤30N
Max.Radial load：≤30N
最 大 允 许 轴 向 力 ：≤10N
Radial play of shaft：≤10N
轴向间隙：≤0.03mm
Axial play of shaft：≤0.03mm
额定允许负载：20Kg.cm
Rated tolerance torque：20Kg.cm
电机技术参数 / Motor Technical Data
减速电机技术参数 / Gear Motor Techincal Data
外形图 / Mechanical Dimensions
Model
Voltage
No-load Rated Load Stall
Body Length
Speed Current Power Speed Torque Current Torque Current
V rpm A W rpm Kg.cm A Kg.cm A L:mm
BG-395DC-1252S 12 6500 0.15 3.2 5200 0.06 0.5 0.18 1.50 46.5
BG-395DC-2441S 24 5400 0.10 2.5 4100 0.06 0.2 0.18 0.69 46.5